SCHOOL 888 SERVICE

INCE — SPRING VIEW — PLATT BRIDGE — ABRAM — GOLBORNE HIGH — LOWTON — NEWTON LE WILLOWS — BYRCHALL HIGH SCHOOL

AM PM

Ince, Britannia Bridge 07:40 Byrchall High School 15:10
Spring View, Marlborough Avenue 07.44 Newton Bus Station 15:30
Platt Bridge, King William 07.46 Abram Park Lane 15:44
Abram Park Lane 07:51 Platt Bridge, King William 15:49
Golborne High School 07:55 Spring View, Marlborough Avenue 15:51
Newton Bus Station 08:10 Britannia Bridge 15:55
Newton Cricket Club 08:15

Byrchall High School 08:25

The route starts in Ince, Britannia Bridge via Warrington Road, Walthew Lane, Platt Street, Warrington Road, Wigan Road
to Wigan/Lowton Road roundabout, Lowton past Golborne High School tuming right at Stone Cross Lane and crossing the

East Lancashire Road, Newton Road, Southworth Road, High Street, Crow Lane East passing the Cricket Club, Vista

Road, Penny Lane, Byrchall High School.

Students may get on atany bus stop on the route.



